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Prova 14 Femin., 400m Livres Infantis A
10-07-2021 - 16:05  Resultados
Rec Nac 25m Absoluto 4:04.61 Diana Margarida, DURAES POR Copenhagen (DEN) 17-12-2017
Rec Nac 25m Inf A 4:25.30 Alexandra Maria, SILVA FCP Porto 19-07-1980
Recorde Regional 25m Absoluto 4:10.22 Diana Margarida, DURAES FCP Porto 12-12-2015
Recorde Regional 25m Inf A 4:25.30 Alexandra Maria, SILVA FCP Antas 19-07-1980

Pontos: FINA 2020

Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA Obs

1. Carolina Amadeu, FERREIRA F 202815 08 Leixões Sport Clube 4:54.11 503
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:46.27 37.57 250m: 3:02.55 38.20 350m: 4:18.33 37.84

100m: 1:08.70 36.00 200m: 2:24.35 38.08 300m: 3:40.49 37.94 400m: 4:54.11 35.78

2. Ana Carolina, CRUZ F 201055 08 Famalicão 5:02.43 462
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:49.70 38.39 250m: 3:07.30 38.66 350m: 4:24.54 38.18

100m: 1:11.31 37.56 200m: 2:28.64 38.94 300m: 3:46.36 39.06 400m: 5:02.43 37.89

3. Mariana Pinto, FERREIRA F 206487 08 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 5:07.26 441
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:52.67 38.51 250m: 3:10.68 38.46 350m: 4:29.58 39.29

100m: 1:14.16 38.33 200m: 2:32.22 39.55 300m: 3:50.29 39.61 400m: 5:07.26 37.68

4. Leonor Carvalho, SOARES F 200784 08 Porto 5:08.91 434
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:52.70 39.76 250m: 3:12.22 39.66 350m: 4:31.39 39.48

100m: 1:12.94 38.19 200m: 2:32.56 39.86 300m: 3:51.91 39.69 400m: 5:08.91 37.52

5. Carolina Cunha, HENRIQUES F 205459 08 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 5:12.25 420
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:51.50 39.38 250m: 3:10.78 39.34 350m: 4:32.23 40.65

100m: 1:12.12 37.82 200m: 2:31.44 39.94 300m: 3:51.58 40.80 400m: 5:12.25 40.02

6. Rita Silva, GOMES F 200932 08 Leixões Sport Clube 5:12.72 418
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 1:52.20 39.02 250m: 3:11.75 39.83 350m: 4:32.70 40.38

100m: 1:13.18 37.13 200m: 2:31.92 39.72 300m: 3:52.32 40.57 400m: 5:12.72 40.02

7. Luciana Filipa, PINTO F 201801 08 Porto 5:18.01 397
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:55.22 40.14 250m: 3:16.59 40.80 350m: 4:38.11 40.63

100m: 1:15.08 39.08 200m: 2:35.79 40.57 300m: 3:57.48 40.89 400m: 5:18.01 39.90

8. Bruna Maria, BARBOSA F 202261 08 Aquatico Pacense 5:21.88 383
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:55.97 40.47 250m: 3:18.11 40.91 350m: 4:41.83 41.55

100m: 1:15.50 39.86 200m: 2:37.20 41.23 300m: 4:00.28 42.17 400m: 5:21.88 40.05

9. Lara Filipa, PINTO F 200514 08 Porto 5:23.57 377
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 1:57.30 40.56 250m: 3:19.98 41.52 350m: 4:42.85 41.60

100m: 1:16.74 40.56 200m: 2:38.46 41.16 300m: 4:01.25 41.27 400m: 5:23.57 40.72

10. Mariana Vieira, SANTOS F 203093 08 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 5:27.58 364
50m: 36.89 36.89 150m: 1:57.76 41.35 250m: 3:20.51 41.49 350m: 4:46.71 43.60

100m: 1:16.41 39.52 200m: 2:39.02 41.26 300m: 4:03.11 42.60 400m: 5:27.58 40.87

11. Mafalda Monteiro, ARAUJO F 207850 08 Leixões Sport Clube 5:32.77 347
50m: 36.42 36.42 150m: 1:59.59 42.89 250m: 3:25.25 42.91 350m: 4:51.03 42.81

100m: 1:16.70 40.28 200m: 2:42.34 42.75 300m: 4:08.22 42.97 400m: 5:32.77 41.74

12. Rafaela Filipa, MATOS F 207851 08 Leixões Sport Clube 5:34.58 341
50m: 36.99 36.99 150m: 1:59.60 42.35 250m: 3:24.95 42.87 350m: 4:51.88 43.33

100m: 1:17.25 40.26 200m: 2:42.08 42.48 300m: 4:08.55 43.60 400m: 5:34.58 42.70

13. Beatriz Maria, NEVES F 201090 08 Leixões Sport Clube 5:37.54 332
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:58.76 42.10 250m: 3:25.70 43.76 350m: 4:54.07 44.43

100m: 1:16.66 40.47 200m: 2:41.94 43.18 300m: 4:09.64 43.94 400m: 5:37.54 43.47

14. Mafalda Guimaraes, SANTOS F 200926 08 Leixões Sport Clube 5:41.06 322
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 1:59.68 42.36 250m: 3:26.88 43.98 350m: 4:56.37 45.40

100m: 1:17.32 40.71 200m: 2:42.90 43.22 300m: 4:10.97 44.09 400m: 5:41.06 44.69

15. Filipa Oliveira, COSTA F 203331 08 Natacao de Valongo 5:42.69 318
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:04.39 43.05 250m: 3:32.47 44.38 350m: 5:00.94 44.34

100m: 1:21.34 42.67 200m: 2:48.09 43.70 300m: 4:16.60 44.13 400m: 5:42.69 41.75

16. Beatriz Silva, QUINTELA F 204597 08 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 5:43.23 316
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 2:02.37 43.21 250m: 3:30.83 44.44 350m: 5:00.23 44.78

100m: 1:19.16 42.80 200m: 2:46.39 44.02 300m: 4:15.45 44.62 400m: 5:43.23 43.00

17. Mariana Nunes, CUNHA F 201087 08 Lousada Século XXI 5:46.49 307
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:02.78 43.91 250m: 3:31.98 44.90 350m: 5:03.69 45.54

100m: 1:18.87 41.67 200m: 2:47.08 44.30 300m: 4:18.15 46.17 400m: 5:46.49 42.80

18. Ariana Micaela, BESSA F 201080 08 Lousada Século XXI 5:50.72 296
50m: 38.27 38.27 150m: 2:05.38 43.89 250m: 3:35.63 44.89 350m: 5:06.58 45.44

100m: 1:21.49 43.22 200m: 2:50.74 45.36 300m: 4:21.14 45.51 400m: 5:50.72 44.14

19. Lara Santos, PEREIRA F 201773 08 Natacao de Valongo 5:59.04 276
50m: 39.02 39.02 150m: 2:08.89 46.10 250m: 3:42.41 47.08 350m: 5:14.66 46.77

100m: 1:22.79 43.77 200m: 2:55.33 46.44 300m: 4:27.89 45.48 400m: 5:59.04 44.38

20. Leonor Ribeiro, NOBRE F 205775 08 Natacao de Valongo 6:07.48 257
50m: 38.47 38.47 150m: 2:10.58 47.08 250m: 3:46.11 48.29 350m: 5:21.76 47.43

100m: 1:23.50 45.03 200m: 2:57.82 47.24 300m: 4:34.33 48.22 400m: 6:07.48 45.72
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Prova 14, Femin., 400m Livres, Infantis A

Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA Obs

21. Joana Vale, GUIMARAES F 203330 08 Natacao de Valongo 6:13.83 245
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:12.60 47.73 250m: 3:50.31 49.06 350m: 5:27.68 48.66

100m: 1:24.87 45.87 200m: 3:01.25 48.65 300m: 4:39.02 48.71 400m: 6:13.83 46.15
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